4/28/2023

Written at

1025

TotalsFor Terminal:

1028

TotalsFor Terminal:

Cross Pay
Report

Cashed at

TermPaidAt = 1028
TermPaidAt = 1028
TermPaidAt = 1028
TermPaidAt = 1028

1025

TermPaidAt = 1025

1028

PM

SeqNumber

2335447
2325327
2332738
2335543

2335523

Amount

($1.00)
($1.50)
($39.50)
($7.35)

($49.35)

($51.88)

($51.88)



